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Venezia Ttalian Pizzeria Wenu
https://menulist.menu

2500 N Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, United States
(+1)7608989255 - http://lwww.veneziapalmsprings.com/

The restaurant from Palm Springs offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$21.6.
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Yenezia Ttalian Pizzeria Menu

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD LUNCH

Pasta

LINGUINI FRUTTI DI MARE
(]

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE

Modifiers

HOME MADE GNOCCHI

Pasta Al Forno | Baked
Pasta

CLASSIC LASAGNA

Seqafood Pastas

LINQUINI VONGOLE

Full Throtile

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

$11.5

$32.0

$16.0

$27.0

$22.0

$21.0

$27.0

$29.0

{unch Salad

INSALATA DI RISO LUNCH $13.0

R&Amp;Quot; Pizza

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA $18.0

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

Uncategorized

DRINKS

Restaurant Calegory

MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PASTA

SALAD
MEAT
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