



Venezia Italian Pizzeria Menu

https://menulist.menu 2500 N Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, United States (+1)7608989255 - http://www.veneziapalmsprings.com/







Venezia Italian Pizzeria Menu

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA



Salads		Lunch Salad	
ARUGULA SALAD LUNCH	\$11.5	INSALATA DI RISO LUNCH \$	13.0
Pasta		12&AmpQuot; Pizza	
LINGUINI FRUTTI DI MARE	\$32.0	CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA \$	18.0
Pizza		Ingredients Used	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$16.0	SEAFOOD	
Chicken		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$27.0	DRINKS	
Modifiers		Restaurant Category	
Modifiers HOME MADE GNOCCHI	\$22.0	Restaurant Category MEDITERRANEAN	
HOME MADE GNOCCHI	\$22.0		
•	\$22.0	MEDITERRANEAN	
HOME MADE GNOCCHI Pasta Al Forno Baked	\$22.0 \$21.0	MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN	
Pasta Al Forno Baked Pasta		MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN These Types Of Dishes Are	
Pasta Al Forno Baked Pasta		MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
Pasta Al Forno Baked Pasta CLASSIC LASAGNA		MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served PIZZA	
Pasta Al Forno Baked Pasta CLASSIC LASAGNA Seafood Pastas	\$21.0	MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served PIZZA PASTA	

\$29.0

Venezia Italian Pizzeria Menu



Venezia Italian Pizzeria

2500 N Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, United States

Opening Hours:

